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20 to 80W Soldering Iron
Station
Item No : WLSK8012A

20 to 80 Variable Wattage Power
Grip Soldering Iron Station, 120V

Solder skillfully and confidently with Weller's 20 - 80 Variable Wattage Power Rechargeable Soldering Iron Station. With its ergonomic molded

pencil grip handle, on-board tip storage and cleaner, and integrated safety rest, it's the perfect high-quality and versatile soldering iron station for

all your soldering needs.

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS
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KEY FEATURES

Adjustable Wattage:
Compact Design:

Integrated Safety Rest:

Secure and Firm Grip:

Quick Tip Change:
Easy Tip Access:
ON-Light:

On-board Tip Cleaner:

Variable wattage dial enables you to take on a wider range of applications
Saves space on your workbench

On-board secure safety rest holds iron when not in use, reducing the risk of injury or damage to your
workspace

Ergonomic power grip for comfortable and continous soldering. Ideal for laying down a line of solder
in stained glass or home repairs.

Easily replace worn tips or change tip applications

Built-in tip holder provides on-board storage and easy access to your tips during soldering

On-board cellulose sponge tip cleaner helps to keep tips longer lasting, and at peak performance






TECHNICAL DATA

Tip shape

Tip Size

Weightin g

Power cable
Temperature range °F
Weight in Ib

Voltage

Temperature range °C
UPC

Power

Minimum Order Quantity

Cord Length

CE

Chisel shape
10.0mm
1040

USA

900

2.29

120V

485
037103346551
80 W

1

1.20

v



