

# Weller



### 20 to 80W Soldering Iron Station

Item No: WLSK8012A 20 to 80 Variable Wattage Power Grip Soldering Iron Station, 120V

Solder skillfully and confidently with Weller's 20 - 80 Variable Wattage Power Rechargeable Soldering Iron Station. With its ergonomic molded pencil grip handle, on-board tip storage and cleaner, and integrated safety rest, it's the perfect high-quality and versatile soldering iron station for all your soldering needs.

#### RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS











#### **KEY FEATURES**

Adjustable Wattage: Variable wattage dial enables you to take on a wider range of applications

Compact Design: Saves space on your workbench

On-board secure safety rest holds iron when not in use, reducing the risk of injury or damage to your Integrated Safety Rest:

workspace

Ergonomic power grip for comfortable and continous soldering. Ideal for laying down a line of solder Secure and Firm Grip:

in stained glass or home repairs.

Quick Tip Change: Easily replace worn tips or change tip applications

Easy Tip Access: Built-in tip holder provides on-board storage and easy access to your tips during soldering

ON-Light:

On-board Tip Cleaner: On-board cellulose sponge tip cleaner helps to keep tips longer lasting, and at peak performance

## TECHNICAL DATA

Tip shape	Chisel shape
Tip Size	10.0mm
Weight in g	1040
Power cable	USA
Temperature range °F	900
Weight in lb	2.29
Voltage	120 V
Temperature range °C	485
UPC	037103346551
Power	80 W
Minimum Order Quantity	1
Cord Length	1.20
CE	✓